10 -

333/315
306/153
345/337
135/312
316/166
313/342
336,/109
341/185
311/310
197/340

WSDC JACK & JILL NOVICE

Adam Schenk / Christy Kam

Dara Johnson / Marie - Julie Plasse
Sebastian Vallecie / Amanda Young
Peter Khoo / Jennifer Lynn

Jeremy Young / Dee Soares

Mark Russomanno / Jessie Rosenberg
Phil Scalone / Melissa Breton

Daniel Aube / Michele Fischer
Michael Pisco / Lynn Heyden

Wes Cooper / Tracey Wiater



338/133
163/305
338/198
308/187
308/343
156/339
334/307
334/162
163/309

WSDC JACK & JILL INTERMEDIATE

Josh McDonald / Lora Johnson

Alan Saperstein / Jessica Guttleman
Josh McDonald / Karen Dooley
Denis Riley / Susan Perla

Denis Riley / Tracey Melin

Sam Powers / Suzanne Mosley

John DeRosa / Anna Novoa

John DeRosa / Angela Risser

Alan Saperstein / Lee Mansfield



ProAm Routine
SCOTT MICHIELLI with STEPHANIE RISSER
Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors



ProAm Strictly Female Masters New
MICHELE FISCHER with TYBALDT ULRICH
Hustle 2nd Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Female Masters New
THRESA ESTOPINAL with CODY MELIN
Hustle 1st Place Gold
Swing 1st Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Female Open New
JILL HELLMAN with ROBERTO PAGAN
Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors



ProAm Strictly Female Open New
BRENDA TOLLETT with CODY MELIN
Hustle 2nd Place Gold
Swing 1st Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Female Open New
TRUDI RASH with CODY MELIN
Hustle 3rd Place Gold
Swing 2nd Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Female Junior New
MADELINE SPEAR with BARRY LAWTON
Hustle 1st Place Silver



ProAm Strictly Female Masters Nov
VICTORIA CICOLELLO with JOHN SOARES
Swing 1st Place Gold with Honors



ProAm Strictly Female Masters Nov
MICHELE FISCHER with TYBALDT ULRICH
Swing 2nd Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Female Masters Nov
YVONNE BREWER with CODY MELIN
Hustle 1st Place Gold
Swing 3rd Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Male Masters Nov
RICH CARTWRIGHT with KENDAL CHAM
Hustle 1st Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Female Open Nov
JILL HELLMAN with ROBERTO PAGAN
Hustle 1st Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Female Open Nov
MARY KEEGAN with STEPHANIE RISSER
Swing 1st Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Male Open Nov
SAM POWERS with TRACEY MELIN
Hustle 1st Place Silver



ProAm Strictly Female Junior Nov
REBECCA WILSON with BARRY LAWTON
Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors



ProAm Strictly Female Open Int
BARBARA JACKSON with SOLOMON SINGER
Swing 1st Place Gold with Honors



ProAm Strictly Female Open Int
BARB GANDY with STEPHANIE RISSER
Hustle 2nd Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Female Open Int
KATHRYN JOHANESSEN with TYBALDT ULRICH
Swing 2nd Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Female Open Int
SUZIE PENNINGTON with CODY MELIN
Hustle 1st Place Gold
Swing 3rd Place Gold



ProAm Strictly Male Open Int
SAM POWERS with TRACEY MELIN
Swing 1st Place Gold with Honors



ProAm Strictly Female Junior Int
GIANNA SCALISI with BARRY LAWTON
Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors



ProAm Strictly Female Open Adv
KATHRYN JOHANESSEN with TYBALDT ULRICH
Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors



ProAm Strictly Female Open Adv
MARY KEEGAN with STEPHANIE RISSER
Hustle 2nd Place Gold with Honors



ProAm Strictly Male Open Adv
SCOTT MICHIELLI with STEPHANIE RISSER
Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors



ProAm Strictly Female Junior Adv
SARAH POIRIER with BARRY LAWTON
Hustle 1st Place Gold



Routine
SCOTT MICHIELLI and GAYLE REED
Hustle 1st Place



Strictly Masters
SCOTT MICHIELLI and GAYLE REED
Hustle 1st Place



Strictly Adv
CODY MELIN and TRACEY MELIN
Hustle 1st Place
Swing 1st Place



Strictly Adv
SCOTT MICHIELLI and LURA JOHNSON
Hustle 2nd Place



