WSDC JACK & JILL NOVICE

333/315	Adam Schenk / Christy Kam
306/153	Dara Johnson / Marie - Julie Plasse
345/337	Sebastian Vallecie / Amanda Young
135/312	Peter Khoo / Jennifer Lynn
316/166	Jeremy Young / Dee Soares
313/342	Mark Russomanno / Jessie Rosenberg
336/109	Phil Scalone / Melissa Breton
341/185	Daniel Aube / Michele Fischer
311/310	Michael Pisco / Lynn Heyden
197/340	Wes Cooper / Tracey Wiater
	306/153 345/337 135/312 316/166 313/342 336/109 341/185 311/310

WSDC JACK & JILL INTERMEDIATE

1 -	338/133	Josh McDonald / Lora Johnson
2 -	163/305	Alan Saperstein / Jessica Guttleman
3 -	338/198	Josh McDonald / Karen Dooley
4 -	308/187	Denis Riley / Susan Perla
5 -	308/343	Denis Riley / Tracey Melin
6 -	156/339	Sam Powers / Suzanne Mosley
7 -	334/307	John DeRosa / Anna Novoa
8 -	334/162	John DeRosa / Angela Risser
9 -	163/309	Alan Saperstein / Lee Mansfield

ProAm Routine SCOTT MICHIELLI with STEPHANIE RISSER

Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors

ProAm Strictly Female Masters New MICHELE FISCHER with TYBALDT ULRICH

Hustle 2nd Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Female Masters New THRESA ESTOPINAL with CODY MELIN

Hustle 1st Place Gold Swing 1st Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Female Open New JILL HELLMAN with ROBERTO PAGAN

Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors

ProAm Strictly Female Open New BRENDA TOLLETT with CODY MELIN

Hustle 2nd Place Gold Swing 1st Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Female Open New TRUDI RASH with CODY MELIN

Hustle 3rd Place Gold Swing 2nd Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Female Junior New MADELINE SPEAR with BARRY LAWTON

Hustle 1st Place Silver

ProAm Strictly Female Masters Nov VICTORIA CICOLELLO with JOHN SOARES Swing 1st Place Gold with Honors

ProAm Strictly Female Masters Nov MICHELE FISCHER with TYBALDT ULRICH

Swing 2nd Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Female Masters Nov YVONNE BREWER with CODY MELIN

Hustle 1st Place Gold Swing 3rd Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Male Masters Nov RICH CARTWRIGHT with KENDAL CHAM

Hustle 1st Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Female Open Nov JILL HELLMAN with ROBERTO PAGAN

Hustle 1st Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Female Open Nov MARY KEEGAN with STEPHANIE RISSER

Swing 1st Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Male Open Nov SAM POWERS with TRACEY MELIN

Hustle 1st Place Silver

ProAm Strictly Female Junior Nov REBECCA WILSON with BARRY LAWTON

Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors

ProAm Strictly Female Open Int BARBARA JACKSON with SOLOMON SINGER Swing 1st Place Gold with Honors

ProAm Strictly Female Open Int BARB GANDY with STEPHANIE RISSER

Hustle 2nd Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Female Open Int KATHRYN JOHANESSEN with TYBALDT ULRICH Swing 2nd Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Female Open Int SUZIE PENNINGTON with CODY MELIN

Hustle 1st Place Gold Swing 3rd Place Gold

ProAm Strictly Male Open Int SAM POWERS with TRACEY MELIN

Swing 1st Place Gold with Honors

ProAm Strictly Female Junior Int GIANNA SCALISI with BARRY LAWTON

Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors

ProAm Strictly Female Open Adv KATHRYN JOHANESSEN with TYBALDT ULRICH Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors

ProAm Strictly Female Open Adv MARY KEEGAN with STEPHANIE RISSER

Hustle 2nd Place Gold with Honors

ProAm Strictly Male Open Adv SCOTT MICHIELLI with STEPHANIE RISSER

Hustle 1st Place Gold with Honors

ProAm Strictly Female Junior Adv SARAH POIRIER with BARRY LAWTON

Hustle 1st Place Gold

Routine SCOTT MICHIELLI and GAYLE REED

Hustle 1st Place

Strictly Masters SCOTT MICHIELLI and GAYLE REED

Hustle 1st Place

Strictly Adv CODY MELIN and TRACEY MELIN

Hustle 1st Place Swing 1st Place

Strictly Adv SCOTT MICHIELLI and LURA JOHNSON Hustle 2nd Place